XPI
POLYMER INSULATED (PI) SERIES RESISTANCE HEATING CABLE
103 INDUSTRIAL HEAT TRACING SOLUTIONS
XPI is a polymer insulated (PI) series heating cable,
suitable for use in hazardous areas. It has been designed
for use in freeze protection and temperature maintenance
applications of pipes, tanks and other equipment. XPI offers
an economical solution for a wide variety of heat-tracing

(Russia, Kazakhstan, Belarus)
For other countries contact your local SANTO representative.
XPI
104INDUSTRIAL HEAT TRACING SOLUTIONS
XPI HEATING CABLE REFERENCES
Order Reference Nominal resistance
[Ω/km @ 20°C]
Temp. coefficient
[x 10-3/ K]
Outer diameter
[mm nom.]
Nom. weight
[kg/km]
Part Number
PN
XPI-0.8 0.8 4.3 11.9 404 2000-087
XPI-1.1 1.1 4.3 10.1 306 2000-088
XPI-1.8 1.8 4.3 8.6 208 2000-089
XPI-2.9 2.9 4.3 6.9 143 2000-090
XPI-4.4 4.4 4.3 6.1 112 2000-091
XPI-7 7.0 4.3 5.5 83 2000-092
XPI-10 10.0 4.3 5.4 76 2000-093
XPI-11.7 11.7 4.3 5.2 65 2000-094
XPI-15 15.0 4.3 5.1 61 2000-095
XPI-17.8 17.8 4.3 4.9 57 2000-096
XPI-25 25.0 3.0 4.9 57 2000-097
XPI-31.5 31.5 1.3 5.3 67 2000-098
XPI-50 50 1.3 4.9 57 2000-099
XPI-65 65 1.3 4.8 53 2000-100
XPI-80 80 0.7 5.1 61 2000-101
XPI-100 100 0.4 5.2 67 2000-102
XPI-150 150 0.4 4.9 57 2000-103
XPI-180 180 0.33 4.7 51 2000-104
XPI-200 200 0.40 4.8 53 2000-105
XPI-320 320 0.18 4.9 56 2000-106
XPI-380 380 0.18 4.8 53 2000-107
XPI-480 480 0.18 4.7 51 2000-108
XPI-600 600 0.18 4.5 48 2000-109
XPI-700 700 0.18 4.5 46 2000-110
XPI-810 810 0.04 4.6 50 2000-111
XPI-1000 1000 0.04 4.5 48 2000-112
XPI-1440 1440 0.04 4.4 45 2000-113
XPI-1750 1750 0.04 4.3 43 2000-114
XPI-2000 2000 0.35 4.6 49 2000-115
XPI-3000 3000 0.35 4.4 45 2000-116
XPI-4000 4000 0.35 4.2 42 2000-117
XPI-4400 4400 0.1 4.3 43 2000-118
XPI-5160 5160 0.1 4.3 42 2000-119
XPI-5600 5600 0.1 4.2 41 2000-120
XPI-7000 7000 0.1 4.2 40 2000-121
XPI-8000 8000 0.1 4.1 40 2000-122
Resistance tolerance: +10/–5%. In particular for cables < 31.5 Ω/km the resistance of the conductor materials is a function of
temperature and the change must be considered for design purposes.
TECHNICAL DATA
Max. exposure temperature 260°C (power off, continuous), 300°C (power off, intermittent for max 1000 h)